TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P21-0410
Swivel Loop Hanger

Often referred to as an “EM-Lok” hanger. Manufactured to use minimum rod sizes permitted by the NFPA for fire sprinkler piping. Electro-galvanized.
Made of pre-galvanized carbon steel with zinc electroplate insert nut. FM approved and UL listed. Available in an electro-galvanized or copper plated

finish.

= SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS

= TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

21-0410

21-0411

21-0412

21-0413

21-0414

21-0415

21-0416

21-0417

21-0418

21-0419

21-0420

21-0421

Description

Attributes

Pipe Size: 1/2"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 3/4"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 1"

Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 1 1/4"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 1 1/2"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 2"

Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 2 1/2"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 3"

Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 3 1/2"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 4"

Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 5"

Rod Size: 1/2"
E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated: No

Pipe Size: 6"
Rod Size: 1/2"
E.G.Finish: Yes



21-0422

21-0429

21-0430

21-0431

21-0432

21-0433

Pipe Size: 8"
Rod Size: 1/2"

E.G.Finish: Yes
Copper Plated:

Copper Plated:

No

No

Pipe Size: 2 1/2"

Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: No

Copper Plated:

Pipe Size: 3"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: No

Copper Plated:

Pipe Size: 4"
Rod Size: 3/8"
E.G.Finish: No

Copper Plated:

Pipe Size: 5"
Rod Size: 1/2"
E.G.Finish: No

Copper Plated:

Pipe Size: 6"
Rod Size: 1/2"
E.G.Finish: No

Copper Plated:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



