

Item P21-0410

Swivel Loop Hanger

Often referred to as an "EM-Lok" hanger. Manufactured to use minimum rod sizes permitted by the NFPA for fire sprinkler piping. Electro-galvanized. Made of pre-galvanized carbon steel with zinc electroplate insert nut. FM approved and UL listed. Available in an electro-galvanized or copper plated finish.

ltem	Description	Attributes
21-0410		Pipe Size: 1/2" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0411		Pipe Size: 3/4" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0412		Pipe Size: 1" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0413		Pipe Size: 1 1/4" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0414		Pipe Size: 1 1/2" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: ^{Yes} Copper Plated: ^{No}
21-0415		Pipe Size: 2" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: ^{Yes} Copper Plated: ^{No}
21-0416		Pipe Size: 2 1/2" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0417		Pipe Size: ^{3"} Rod Size: ^{3/8"} E.G.Finish: ^{Yes} Copper Plated: ^{No}
21-0418		Pipe Size: 3 1/2" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0419		Pipe Size: 4" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0420		Pipe Size: ⁵ " Rod Size: 1/2" E.G.Finish: ^{Yes} Copper Plated: ^{No}
21-0421		Pipe Size: ⁶ " Rod Size: ^{1/2} " E.G.Finish: ^{Yes}

	Copper Plated: No
21-0422	Pipe Size: 8" Rod Size: 1/2" E.G.Finish: Yes Copper Plated: No
21-0429	Pipe Size: 2 1/2" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: No Copper Plated: ^{Yes}
21-0430	Pipe Size: 3" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: No Copper Plated: ^{Yes}
21-0431	Pipe Size: 4" Rod Size: 3/8" E.G.Finish: No Copper Plated: Yes
21-0432	Pipe Size: 5" Rod Size: 1/2" E.G.Finish: No Copper Plated: ^{Yes}
21-0433	Pipe Size: 6" Rod Size: 1/2" E.G.Finish: No Copper Plated: ^{Yes}